INHALTSVERZEICHNIS
A Note from the Editor
Economic Development in China after the Cultural
Revolution
Kang Chao, Wisconsin
Chinas zweite Kulturrevolution: Die Kritik an Lin
Piao und Konfuzius im Spiegel der Wandzeitungen
Thomas Scharping, Kdln
Industrial Concentration in Japan: The Economic
Background to the Revision of the Antimonopoly Law
Masao Baba, Kyoto
Der japanische Menstruationsurlaub - Vorbild oder
Anachronismus?
Renate Herold, Tokyo

The New Order of Indonesia. Ten Years Later
Oey Hong Lee, Hull

Report on the Development of Food Marketing
Systems for Large Urban Areas in Asia

Bernd Schubert, Berlin

The Role of Volunteers in Asian Socio-Economic
Development

Helmut Weyers, Genf

Bericht iiber die 5. Deutsch-Japanische Wirtschafts-
und Sozialtagung, Tokyo Oktober 1975

Brigitte Miiller, Tokyo

Bangladesh - Ein Bericht iiber die deutsch-
sprachige Literatur

Brigitte Janik, Capelle a/d Yssel

Reviews
Verfasser

Summaries ) alEal Al

22

54

75

114

128

ez

157
180
187
195



